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@MOVA

s e

Autamaotive Pte LA
Main Office:
Mchvd Builching
ko 22, ailan Kllsiag
Singagrore 1554119
Page # 1 W (65) 64763333
Estimat: Fe.: U3 B34 5991
Veh # . SJMB5SM :"“ f“““; ;ﬂ;‘
ﬂ3|fﬂ4f2019 Bl 'I'H._IE.'
Veh Model - EMW 3161 Bk Waran Lamne 3
W - AR Ili-| Tkl
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Estimate#t . CK&18965 s
8 SHENTON WAY Tl 1:5.621'2 asaz
Claim # . Fax [B%) 632708414
AXA TOWER #27-01 _ =
SINGAPORE 068811 ACC.Date .- 03/04/19 B iy i ere
Terms - C.0D Days
Attention - XADDD Remarks -
No.  Descriplion ity U.Price Amounts 5%
LIST ITEMAS : ;
1 BONNE T 1 PC 157480 M -~ 157480
2 BONNET 5TOPPER RH i PC 2300 m £ 2380hn
3 BONMET SPONGE CLIPS 19 PC 500 ™~ 8500
4 GONNET LABEL STICKER 1 PC 5800 & — S8
5 LOGO 1 PC Bo.10 AL
i LOGO CLIPS 2 PC 500 &,
7 GRILLE LH- (o ON-32 PC 15800 o~f
] HEADLAMP LH 1 PC 2.719.70 4%
9. HEADLAMP BRACKET LH 1 PC 18150 M T 181560
10.  HEADLAMP CLIPS LM 1 PC 1510 , ““-95.30
11 ERONT BUMPER 1 PC 1.327.60 de 1,327.60
12. FRONT BUMPER WASHER COVER i PC 55.30 g ¥ 5530
13 FRONT BUMPER WASHER JET 1 PG 16580 ' 7> 195.80
14  FRONT BUMPER CHROME LH t PC 93.20 T ogam
15, FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER 1 PC 138.80 w,«m
16. FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 1 PC 14350 - TRAS0T ..
17,  FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH 1 PC 4840 7 Agag-
18 FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT 1 PC wrig  ~ sanaon T
19.  TOP PANEL 1 PC 168,25 ¥ 168257 11
20 AIRDUCT 1 PC 56360 SE360%( . -
2 AIR GUARD 1 PC 61.50 7 8150714
22 FRONT FENDER LH - REPAIR 1 PC
LIST TOTAL S8 8.286.15
5% DISCOUNT 5% 413,31
7.6852.64
SPECIAL NET ITEMS :
1 BONNET STICKER 1 PC 5000 =X S0.00%
2 FRONT BUIMPER GARNISH LH 1 PC 200.00( /% /7 20000+
a FRONT NUMBER PLATE 1 PC B0.00 4yuqy/ 6000
SPECIAL NET TOTAL 8§ 310.00
LABOUR :
TO REPAIR FRONT FENDER LH, FRONT SUPPORT
PANEL. REMOVE & REFIX DAMAGED PARTS,
STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN AFFECTED AREAS .fl ©9Y 580.00
TO SPRAY AFFECTED AREAS $900 ﬂ};‘c . 750,00
TO RUST PROCF AFFECTED AREAS w3000
TO PROGRAMME & CODING HEADLIGHT {oc. 20000

LABOUR TOTAL 5%

1,560.00




@MovA

IomOTiIvVe

Main Office:
v Buliiceng

Mo T2 Jatan Hileng
Singapors 150470

Page# - 1 134513 [« (85)6476 3333
Veh # . SJMB55M :‘ o I;_"F't'
03/04/2019 P ol
Vﬂh mal - Hmw 31 EI Bt ‘."—T||I hn il
#0004 TIEDR -'L:
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Estimate# - CK418965 Singacone 159722
8 SHENTON WAY ) ful  (B5) 62723092
AXA TOWER #27-01 Ciaim# b Mg basoddy
SINGAPORE 068811 ACC. Date - 03/04/19 5.0 e, 1oenosozan
Terms C.OD Days
Attention - XAD0S Remarks
Mo.  Description Qty U.Price Amounts 5%
E-R0L NON-TAX AMOUNT S
AMOUNT 5% 9,722.84
GST@ 7% 680.60
—a;"*’f LQ,U'IM AMOUNT DUE S§ 10,403 44

Customer's Sianature/Co. Stamp MQVA"AHTOHDTW’E F'TE I.[I'D

Lﬁﬁmgmm
hﬁlmul'mlhllumug
-Tn!lnnqhhwhwm
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hups:/fvrl lta.gov,sg/ltnvrl/sction/enquireRebate By PublicBefore. ..

PARF/COE Rebate Enquiry
> Back to OneMotoring
Enquire PARF/COE Rebate for Registered Vehicle

Vehicle Owner Particulars

Owner ID Type: Singapore NRIC

Owner ID: 75571

Vehicle Details

Vehicle No.: S5JMB55M

Vehicle to be Exported: Mo

Intended 05 Apr 2019

Deregistration Date:

Vehicle Make: B.MW.

Vehicle Model: 3161 1.6 AT D/AB 4DR
ABSSRHID

Primary Colour: Brown

Manufacturing Year: 2013

Engine No.: B736J560N13B16A

Chassis No.: WBAIA146050NM536473

Maximum Power 100.0 kW (134 bhpl

Output:

Open Market Value: $36,281.00

Original Registration 17 Jan 2014

Date:

First Registration Date: 17 Jan 2014

Transfer Count; 1

Actual ARF Paid: $32,794.00

Intended PARF Rebate Details

PARF Eligibility: Yes

PARF Eligibility Expiry 16 Jan 2024

Date:

PARF Rebate Amount: $22,955.00

Intended COE Rebate Details

COE Expiry Date: 16 Jan 2024

COE Category: A-Car (1600cc &
below)

COE Period(Years): 10

QP Paid: $76,889.00

COE Rebate Amount: $36,749.00

Total Rebate Amount: $59,704.00

|l of |

The information contained herein is correct as at 05 Apr 2019

OK

5/4/2019, 9:54 am
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@MOVA

Aulomelive Pte Lid

Main Office:
Mo, 22, Jalan Filang,
Singaporo 158410
Esti \ o Pagey. & 1 Fax. B8) 8271 5091
ma :
& =1 8 Veh# . SJMB55M :“”""‘p":::
03/04/201 orkaha
? Veh Model - BMW 316l Bk Merth tane 3,
RO -04DB08/S4
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Estimate# - CK418965 Singapors 150722
B SHENTON WAY Tel: (65) 6272 3892
AXA TOWER #27-01 Claim# - Fax . (B5) 6270 8314
SINGAPORE 068811 ACC. Date :- 03/04/19 GoF g L 00eene2
Terms - C.OD Days
Altention - XAD0S Remarks -
Mo.  Description e Qty U.Price Amounls S5
LIST ITEMS :
1. BONNET ; 1 PC 1.57a.80 #/ < 157480 o~
2 BONMET STOPPER RH 1 PC 7380 m X 2390x
a BONNET SPONGE CLIPS 19 PC 500 ML~ 8500
4,  BONNET LABEL STICKER i PC SB00 =" 58,00 "
5 LOGO 4 1 PC 8910 A B0
6  LOGOCLIPS 2 PC 500 <77 1000
7. GRILE Lé- g4 u-¥2 PC 158.00 ok ““3B.00
8.  HEADLAMP LH 1 PC 2.719.70 Cy@— 2.719.70
8. HEADLAMP BRACKET LM 1 PC w50 7 18150 &
10.  HEADLAMP CLIPS LH 1 PC 1510 , £UI510 -
1. FROMNT BUMPER 1 PC 1.327.60 :fﬂ::g —
12, FRONT BUMPER WASHER COVER 1 PC 55.30 &
13 FRONT BUMPER WASHER JET T428.20 1 PC 18550 219580
14,  FRONT BUMPER CHROME LH d 1 PC B3.20 '
15, FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER 37(-9( 1 PC 138.80 ;:ﬂﬁg o
16.  FRONT BUMPER SPONGE 1 PC 143,50
17.  FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH Tobb 29 1 PC 4840 7 4840 X
18.  FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT - " 1 PC 387.10 : m v
1% TOP PANEL S i PC 168.25 1
20, ARDUCT 257.00 —S 2 1 PC 563.60 '; ﬁﬁg%
1. AIR GUARD 1 PC 61.50
22 FRONT FENDER LH - REPAIR [030.00 —LE 1
LIST TOTAL S§ 8,266.15
5% DISCOUNT S§ £ 8246 .29 P
v ‘51 F
, i s s L
2. FRONT BUIMPER GARNISH LH 1 PC : 20000 ¢ @%20000 "
3. FRONT NUMBER PLATE 1 FC 50.00 W 6000
SPECIAL NET TOTAL 58 X% 310.00
LABOUR :
TO REPAIR FRONT FENDER LH, FRONT SUPPORT
PANEL, REMOVE & REFIX DAMAGED PARTS,
STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN AFFECTED AREAS a?oﬁ-aaum
TO SPRAY AFFECTED AREAS SYe H50G. 75000
TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS o 3000
TO PROGRAMME & CODING HEADLIGHT {po. 20000
LABOUR TOTAL S§ 1,560.00




A @MOVA

Automolive Pie Lid

Main Office:
Movs B
Mo 22 Jalan Kiang,
Page# = 1 134513 Tl (88) 6478 3383
Estimate CUEE L Fex: (65) 6271 5891
Veh# - SJMB55M "‘“’"’m“:;‘f":
104720 Workshop
o 1 Veh Mode! - BMW 3161 B e o
H-04DETEDY
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Estimateft - CK418966 Sigmocre 156722
B SHENTON WAY Tol: (85) 62723892
AXA TOWER #27-01 Clam# - * . Fax: (B8] 62708314
SINGAPORE 068811 ACC. Date - 03/04/19 AT g 12.0008888 2
Tems . C.OD Days
Allention - XADDS Remarks -
Mo,  Description Qty U.Price Amounts 5%
£ 808 NON-TAX AMOUNT S
AMOUNT S$ 9,722.84
GST@ 7% B80.60
K@bm AMOUNT DUE S$ 10,403.44

\
Customer's Slanature/Co. Stamp MOVAAUTOMOTIVE l’rﬂﬂ}

»&l«a 1M
e v

4 r‘
g
Ewglué;am«




4412018, Claim Portal

-

Service Request Details . J

5FMO 1148 \3..

Mone f‘

3 Apnl 2019

1 hpr 207 9:12:55 AM
4 April 2018

4 April 2020

LEK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTELTD (TP}

Third Party Vehicle Damage

Pendling virihicathon - Direct Settlement

Artions

Finlsh the work

Vehicle Information

SIMB55M

TPV BMyY

d161 1.6 AT DVAB 4DR ABS SR HID

hitps v Smonoiims as.com.sg/clam-portalhimifindex-vendor-service-requedts himif sannce-requesial serviceRequesiNumeer= 108558 12



44 Claim Partal

-

Primary Contact./Insured

LOW HONG KA|
334 406-803. UBI AVENUE 1, 400334, Singapare

MEEITINGEINSMART 5G

Claim Handler
LOH Cynthia

4568604843
cynthidloh@Eaxa.com.sg

NOMN-REPORTED

liwolies Filstory Dacumernis IS TR ETRT MEtrics Mol e
[ |
TYPE (7]
SENT 4/4/19 11:43 AM
FROM LKK AUTO CONSULTANTS PTE LTD (TP
SUBJECT VEM IN
BoDY
-

htips - ssmartclaims s com. sg'caim-portalhtmifindex-vendor-service-requests htmi# service-requests/Tservice RequesiNumber=108558




482019 - Claim Portal

LKK AUTO COMSULTANTS PTE ILTD (TP} = Menu
<« Re:VEHIN
Type
© Question
Message
PROCEED DS / Ol hit into parked veh
Regiby

hitps:/ivp smariclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portalhtmlindex-vendor-servica-requasts himilt/service-requesis/view-messaga/ TserviceReguesiNumba... 11




Hsiao Tnm (LKKAuto)

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 8 April 2019 5:20 PM

To: Enny; ‘Nitha'

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg; Admin A

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SIMB55M AGAINST SLP36B0R DOA 03/04/2019 AT NGEE ANN

POLY //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19005594,/T1pb3

Withou! Prejudice
Dear Sirs/Mdm,
We refer to the above matter.

Please be informed that basing on the accident statements submitted by both parfies, the liability is clear
and shall proceed with direct setilement for the above mentioned case.

Please note that this e-mail is on without prejudice basis which does not amount to an autharisation of
repair to your client's vehicle.

The final repair cost is subjected to the consistency of the damages according to the nature of the
accident.

And the days of LOU/ LOR will be based on the number of days of repair as recommended by our surveyor,
Please note that all finalisation subject insurer's approval,

“Kindly note that this negotiation between parties on this matter is purely on a without prejudice basis with the sole intention of resolving
the matter amicably without parties resorting to legal proceedings. No admission of liability, whatsoever, should be deemed [ inferred
from this negotiation of terms/settlement.

In the event of new evidence being discovered or subsequently produced by either party that will materially affect/influence on the issues
of liabllity/damages, either party is not bound, thereafter, by the negotiation terms/settlement.”

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Lid

Phone: 6742-9197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #o2-25 | S{4o8933]

From: Enny <enny@mova.com.sg>

Sent: Monday, B April 2019 4:39 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>; 'Nitha' <nitha@mova.com.sg>; Admin A <admin-
a@lkkauto.com>

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SIMB55M AGAINST SLP36B0R DOA 03/04/2019 AT NGEE ANN POLY

Dear Sir/Madam,




Please assist to revert the liability for this case. Attached is the video footage provided by owner,

Thank you

Best Regards,

Enny Les

Mova Autoemotive Ple Lid

Tel: G272 3882 Fax: 6270 8314

@MOVA o o

Automolive Pie Lid

This message ls confidential and is for the use of the intended recipient only. If you have received this message In ermor, please do not copy, disclose or use
its comlent. W would be grateful if you would nolily us by email and delete the onginal transmission and any attachment from your system

Any attachment (o this e-mall may contaln software viruses thal could damage your compiter syslem Although wa will iake reasonable precaution o
minemize this risk, we do not accept any Hability resulting from software viruses. Please camy out your own virus checks before opening any attachment

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@|kkauto.com]
Sent: Thursday, 4 April 2019 3:51 PM

To: Nitha; Admin A

Cc: keong@mova.com.sg; ‘Enny’

Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SIMBS5M AGAINST SLP3680R DOA 03/04/2019 AT NGEE ANN POLY

Withou! Prejudice

Dear Nitha,

We will check and get back to you.
Hi Admin Team,

FYNA,

Best Regards,

Hsino Tong, Chew | Case Handler

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Pava Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408931)

From: Nitha <nith >
Sent: Thursday, 4 April 2019 2:45 PM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@lkkauto.com>

Ce: keong@mova.com.sg; 'Enny' <enny@mova.com.sg>
Subject: RE: TP CLAIMS - SIM855M AGAINST SLP3680R DOA 03/04/2019 AT NGEE ANN POLY

Dear Hsiao Tong,

Kindly advise on liability for the above mention case,




" Thank you.

Best Regards,
MNutha
Claims Officar

Mova Automative Ple Lid
Tel B2T2 3882 Fax: 8270 8314

@MOVA o o

Automolive Ple Lid

From: Nitha H
Sent: Wednesday, 3 April 2019 7:48 PM

To: ‘motor.survey@axa.com.sg’

Cc: 'keong@mova.com.sg’; ‘Enny’

Subject: TP CLAIMS - SIMB55M AGAINST SLP3680R DOA 03/04/2019 AT NGEE ANN POLY

Dear all,

Kindly assign surveyor and revert officer in charge for the above mention case.

Thank you,

Bes! Regards.
Niftha
Claims Officer

Mova Automohve Pte Lid
Tel 6272 3892 Fax: 6270 B314

@MOVA ¢ o

Autlomolive Ple Lid




Hsiao Tunﬁ (LKKAuto)

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuto)

Sent: Monday, 4 November 2018 9:25 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAUtD)

Subject: RE: New message for service request 108559, vehicle number SIMB55M

REASSIGN

o - e m —— | 'Ta:rmmi"

[100% CHT 50825 Pu

] [FILE PASS O SU TO SEND LETTER(100%) 2 o
| - lesr019 |

_| SENT LETTERTO OI STU [11.4051 |

AN

_| **FILE TRANSFER TO VIVIAN [CHT 1.5‘1,;1“

| IPlease close this case (Keong, 14/06/2019) ILWY lﬂmﬁ:ﬂz,lﬂru

71211118 3:51 PM ANG Yvonne —STATUS —Please update lLsp |0

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

-——QOriginal Message----

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Monday, 4 November 2019 8:31 AM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 108559, vehicle number SIMB55M

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email: assignments@lkkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue
1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

—-0Original Message—
From: yvonne.ang@axa.com.sg <yvonne.ang@axa.com.sg>
Sent: Saturday, 2 November, 2019 3:52 PM
To: admin-d@lkkauto.com
Subject: New message for service request 108559, vehicle number SIMBS5M

1




12122018,

<

hitps:{ivp smartclaims axa com sg/claim-portalhitmlinde-vendor-service-requests. himiliservice-requestsiview-message/TserviceRequesiNumbe...

Claim Portal

<TP - Manda S9M01_IT46 ACCIDENT INVOLVING
SLP 3680R OI & SJM 855M(TP) ON 03/04/2019

Type
@ Question

Message

Liability: 100%. Ol reversed into the parking lot & accidentally hit onto third party parked vehicle. Inform Ol
about third party claim. Agreed to settle at best and aware NCD issue. We seek your mandate at
$7.542.95(if claim LOU) -$7.871.95(if claim LOR), TP-Mandate |A had been uploaded in Smartclaims. Kindly
let us have your approval/instruction. Hsiao Tong - 2-Dec-19

m




¥ L7 -

Pyw L

SF LB ANE B, o223 Ay U ST STREAL PABK. SINGAPORE Ja8433 TE]

Consultani

Company Registration No. 199807 188R

WE a25aATN1 FAN @ S| AZSAID)E

Immediate Advice

To : AXA Insurance Pte Ltd

Survey Details:

Date: 02/12/2019

Date of loss 3-Apr-19
Date of appointment 4-Apr-19
Date of survey 4-Apr-19
Location of survey MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

Vehicle Details:

Claim Type: Third party
Vehicle number 5JM B55M
Make and Model BMW 3161 1.6
Date of registration 17/1/2014
Excess

Market Value $73,000
Parf Rebate 555,704
Mett Loss 513,296

Repair details:
[Initial Estimate | s 9,722.84 |
Proposed/Revised repair cost:

Parts s 7,316.39
Check items (estimate) NIL
Labour 5 1,030.00
Total 5 8,346.39
Lump Sum(if applicable) s 6,650.00
IHumbar of days for repair | 5|




B 74 74

- Comnaaltanty

. BB B Fre Lo Company Regirstion Mo, T¥G0T188R
RO ML ANE B e -2 A s U IS ST b, S AR S L iiesE ) m2SEASNT FAN A R2SRAVIE
Remarks:
Ol reversed into the parking lot & accidentally hit onto third
party parked vehicle.
Mandate:
Liability(TP) 100%
Proposed repair cost [W/GST) 5 7,11550 | § 7,115.50
Loss of use (7days x560.00) 5 420.00 NIL
Loss of rental (7days x
$100)(w/GST) NIL| S 749,00
Loss of income NIL NIL
LTA search fees S 745| S 7.45
Others NIL MIL
Proposed Total S 7,542.95 | § 7,871.95




Hsiao Tong !LI{KAutuz

From: Shu Pei (LKKAuUto)
Sent: Tuesday, 3 December 2019 6:03 PM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto)
Subject: RE: New message for service request 108559, vehicle number SIMB55M
15/62019
1 Please close this case (Keong, 14105:2019) LY |sog01 Pu
] 2111119 351 P ANG Yvonne —STATUS ——Please update lLep (112910
| = B - 41172019
] REASSIGN ***"FILE PASS TO CHT LSP S1Z12AM|

]_Mnsuagt_ AXA - Hi, we are pending COR recommendation by suﬁrﬁ_«r We will expedits the .CHT 411172019

matter. Thank you. Hsiao Tong - 04 Nov 2018 i 44916 PM
Message XA Liability 100%. Ol reversed into the parking lot & accidentally kil onto thira
party parked vehicle, Inform Ol about third party claim Agraed to seftle at best and aware 211212019

TP-Mandate 1A had been uploaded in Smartdaims. Kindly |t us have your PM
approvaliinstruction. Hsiao Tong — 2-Dac-19
31212019

713112119 2:05 PM ANG Yvonne ——Flease proceed ‘LSP |5:4g:52 M

71 NCD Issue. We seek your mandate at $7,542 95(If ciaim LOU) -§7 871.95(if claim LOR) ‘E’-I-IT 1218:50

Best Regards,

Shu Pei| Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6366-0055 | email: shupei@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5(408933)

-—0riginal Message--—-

From: Admin-D (LKKAuto) <admin-d@lkkauto.com>

Sent: Tuesday, 3 December 2019 2:06 PM

To: Admin A <admin-a@lkkauto.com>

Subject: FW: New message for service request 108559, vehicle number 5JM855M

Best Regards,

Summer Lee | Admin

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

Phone: 6741-8434 | email; assignments@Ikkauto.com | fax: 6256-4315 Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue
1, #D2-25 | 5(408933)

-——-QOriginal Message--—-

From: yvonne.ang@axa.com.sg <yvonne.ang@axa.com.sg>

Sent: Tuesday, 3 December, 2019 2:06 PM

To: admin-d@lkkauto.com

Subject: New message for service request 108559, vehicle number SJMB55M

AXA Insurance has sent you a message for claim number 59MD1J46.
Please click here https://vp.smartclaims.axa.com.sg/claim-portal/ to view the message in Vendor Portal.
1




Hsiao To LKKAuto

From: Suann <suann@mova.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, & February 2020 12:39 PM
To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto); Admin A
Subject: SIM855M & SLP3680R ON 3/4/19
Attachments: GIA SEARCH pdf; 06022020123047 pdf

Dear sir / mdm

Attached is our letter of demand.
Please look into it & let us have your offer.

Thank you

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst. Manager
MOVA Automotive Pie Lid
Tel: +65 6272 3892

Fax: +65 6270 8314

Autlomolive Ple Ltd

in
Connect with us on f '

Privileged/Conficential Information may be contained in this message. il you a7e nat the addresses indicated in this message (of responsible far dedlhsary of
ihe message 1o such person), you may not copy or deliver this message 1o anyone In such case, you should destroy this message and kindly notify the
sendar by reply email. All opinions, conchiskons and olher information expressed in this message nol of an official nalure shall not be deemed as uniess
otharwise indicated by sh authonzed represantative independent of ihis message.




@MOvVA

Automotive Pie Ltad

Main Office:
Wi
Mo 22, miﬁm
Fage® - 1 e Tei - (65) 8476 3333
Performa Invoice Fax. (85) 8271 5801
Veh # .. SJMB55M WA, ITIOVS.COM 85
05/02/2020 Warkshop Dept:
= BMW 316] Block 1008,
Veh Model - B - Py
mmumniﬁmum Performat -~ CK508816 4010406084
B SHENTOMN WAY
i Tal: 8272 3802
1!-
SINGAPORE 068811 ACC. Date .- 03/04/19 mmm mmmg
Terms = C.0.0 Days
Allention - XADOS Remarks -
Mo.  Description Qty UPrice  Amounts S§
Lump Sum Amount 6,850.00
E.&0E
AMOUNT S§ 6,650.00
\.// GST@ 7% 465.50
AMOUNT DUE 5% 7.115.50

Customer's Sianature/Co. Stamp MOVA lUTDLDTI'U’E PTELTD




Hsiao Tnna sLKKAutn!

From: Suann <suann@mova.com.sg>

Sent: Thursday, 12 March 2020 9:30 AM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuta)

Ce: Admin A

Subject: RE: SIMB55M & SLP3680R ON 3/4/19 //LKK REF: CC4/A5M19005994/T1pb3

Dear Hsiao Tong
We accept your offer.
Thank you

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst.Manager
MOVA Automative Pte Ltd
Tel: +65 6272 3892

Fan: +65 6270 B314

Aulomolive e Lid

Connect with us on

Privileged/Confidantial Informaticn may be contained in this massage. If you are nol the addressee indicated in this message (or responsible for delvery of
the message 1o such person). you may not copy or deliver this message to anyone. In such case, you should destroy this massage and Kindly notify the
sander by reply email All opinions. conclusions and other information expresaed in this message not of an official natiee shall not be deemed as uniess
otharwise indicated by an authorired representative independant of this message

From: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) [mailto:chewht@lkkauto.com]

Sent: Thursday, 12 March 2020 B:29

To: Suann

Cc: Admin A

Subject: RE: SIMB55M & SLP3680R ON 3/4/19 //LKK REF: CC4/ASM19005994/T1pb3

Without Prejudice

Dear Sirs/Mdm,

We refer to the above matter,

We have our principal instruction to offer at a global sum of $7,750.00({all-in).

Please confirm acceptance.

“please note that our propesal and carrespondence with you is strictly on a without prejudice basis and should not be construed as an
admission of liability an our part and/er that of our policyholder and/or the authorised driver. The terms of our without prejudice
engagement should not be disclosed in any other related matter(s) In respect of this accident nor should it be binding in any other related
claims.”

Best Regards,
Hsino Tong, Chew (Ms) | Case Handler
LEKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd




Phone: 6742-3197 | email: chewht@lkkauto.com | fax: 6741-4108
Blk 51, Paya Ubi Industrial Park, Ubi Avenue 1, #02-25 | 5{408933)

From: Suann <suann@mova.com.sg>
Sent: Thursday, 6 February 2020 12:39 PM

To: Hsiao Tong (LKKAuto) <chewht@Ikkauto.com>; Admin A <admin-a@|kkauto.com>
Subject: SIM8S5M & SLP3680R ON 3/4/19

Dear sir / mdm

Attached is our letter of demand.
Please look into it & let us have your offer.

Thank you

Best Regards

Suanne Chiu

Claims Asst.Manager
MOVA Automotive Pte Ltd
Tel: =65 6272 3892

Fax: +65 6270 8314

Automotive Ple Lid

Connect with us on f n

Privileged/Confidential Information may be contaned m this message. If you are not the addresses indicated In this message (of respansible for delivery of
fhe mieszags 10 such parson), you may nof copy or daliver this message to amyone In such caze, you should destroy this messsge and kindly nolify the
sender by reply amail N1npmium.mnci.mummmmtﬂmnﬂmmadmmmw-mﬂlnmmuumwlﬂdHhﬂrnﬁlumlul
plherwise indicaled by an autherzed repressntative independsnt of this message



Our Rel : SJMB55M [ T260419
Your Ref : SLP3BBOR
Data : B February 2020

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD
8 Shenton Way

#27-01

Singapore 068811,

Attn: Motor Claims Department

Dear Sir/Mdm

ACCIDENT INVOLVING: SJM855M & SLP3680R

DATE OF ACCIDENT: 03 APRIL 2019

ALONG: NGEE ANN POLY

@MOVA

Aulomolive Pta Lig
Main Office:

Tl ¢ 64763333
Fax ; (B5) B271 5691
WA, ITIOVE.COm, 50

We refer to the above mentioned accident. We are claiming as per below:

Cost of Repairs $ 7.115.50
Loss of Use ($__x __days) $

Loss of Rental ($ _840.00 x 07 days) + 7% GST | $ 898.80
Loss of Income ($_x _days) $

Taxi Fees / E-License / Others $

LTA /IGIA Search $2.00
Medical Fees $

Towing Fees $

Grand Total $ 8,016.30

Car date in: 03/04/2018 Car date out: 10/04/2018

Authorized Repair Days: _05 (TP/IOD/MWS/Recovery-of Incidental-Costs)
Please pay the amount of $$ 8,016.30 in favor of MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD.

If you have any enquiries,
suann@mova.com.sq

Yours faithfully,
MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD
For Claims Manager

please call

Ms Suann @ 62723892 or email

NOTE: # Please note that the Loss of Use will be paid based on negotiation and on the

NIMA Protocol (Court Guideline).

+ This is a computer generated latter and does not need a signalure



@MU'H

Aulomolive Ple

Main Offico:
Mova Buslduy
Mo 22, Jadan g

pﬂgﬂ# - 1 134513 . Singapom 15[-*—';_.
Tax Invoice Fa- (8] 6271 5601
Veh # - SJIMBS5M w“:’:;:‘:" -:“' "
13032020 P "?.'.h
Veh Model - BMW 316] - mﬁﬁfw L.:rr:.
AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Tax# - CK632766 e
& SHENTON WAY IR
AXA TOWER #27.01 JoB# - T260419 Fax - (65) 62711 £ °
SINGAPORE 063811 ACC. Date .. 03/04/19 ﬁeﬂﬁg&%;ﬁ
Terms ~ C.0D Days
mllanlion EADOG Rﬂm&f‘tﬂ o
Mo,  Descriptian Qty U.Price Amounts S
Lump Sum Amount 6,650.00
E &0 \
f AMOUNT S8 6,650.00
f GST@ 7% 465,50
\ '& AMOUNT DUE S§ 711650

Customer's Sianature/Co. Stamp MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTELTD




ATTN.YVONNE

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi industrial Park, Singapore 408333
TEL B256 3661 FAX: 6256 43158
Reg Mo: 168607198R GST Reg Mo. 19-9607188-R

_— LY Ty =1 T B
ulars :- THIRD PAR
st b B AL b Al r B

N

AXA INSURANCE PTE LTD Ref - CCA/ASM18005994/T 1padq2
8 SHENTON WAY #24-01 |
AXA TOWERSINGAPORE 068811 el

Code: ASM

Insured SLP 3680R Veh. Inspected SJM 855M
Policy No. GA213568 Coverage ($) 0.00
Claim No. SOMO1.46 Excess (§) 0.00

Assign From

THE VEHICLE SUSTAINED DAMAGES AT THE FRONT PORTION.

|t L e it 2 ool e
Description of Damages

03/04/2018

Make & Model BM.W 316 1598
Engine No. HIDDEN 2014
Chassis No. WBA3A1B050NS36473 Colour BRONZE
Odometer 72651 Steering IN CRDER
Brakes IN ORDER Modification SPORTS RIM
General GOOD

Size Make Balance
R/H Front Tyre |225/50 R17 BRIDGESTONE 6 mm
L/H Front Tyre |225/50 R17 BRIDGESTONE & mm
R/H Rear Tyre |225/50 R17 d BRIDGESTONE & mm
L/H Rear Tyre |225/50 R17 BRIDGESTON & mm

MOVA AUTOMOTIVE PTE LTD

BLK 1008 BUKIT MERAH LANE 3 #01-04/06/08 |
SINGAPORE 156722 s

VAT 1' k (5

A)THE INSPECTION WAS CONDUCTED ON A"WITHOUT PREJUDICE" BASIS.
B)IN ACCORDANCE TO YOUR INSTRUCTIONS, WE HAVE NOT AUTHORISED REPAIRS.

Esumdie Udys Of nepall

/




ADJUSTMENT ON REPAIR COST FOR VEHICLE NO. SJM 855M

e e T T e e N e T T 5 T T

]

BONNET (CONSISTENT)

BONNET STOPPER RH (CONSISTENT)

BONNET SPONGE CLIPS @$5.00 (CONSISTENT)
BONNET LABEL STICKER (CONSISTENT)

LOGO (CONSISTENT)

LOGO CLIPS @$5.00 (CONSISTENT)

HEADLAMP LH (CONSISTENT)

HEADLAMP BRACKET LH (CONSISTENT)
HEADLAMP CLIPS LH (CONSISTENT)

FRONT BUMPER (CONSISTENT)

FRONT BUMPER WASHER COVER (CONSISTENT)
FRONT BUMPER WASHER JET (CONSISTENT)
FRONT BUMPER CHROME LH (CONSISTENT)
FRONT BUMPER TOP RUBBER (CONSISTENT)
FRONT BUMPER SPONGE (CONSISTENT)

FRONT BUMPER SIDE BRACKET LH (CONSISTENT)
FRONT BUMPER REINFORCEMENT (CONSISTENT)
TOP PANEL {CONSISTENT)

AIR DUCT (CONSISTENT)

AIR GUARD (CONSISTENT)

FRONT FENDER LH (NPA) [CONSISTENT)

GRILLE @$158.00 (CONSISTENT)
LESS 5% DISCOUNT

SPECIAL NETT ITEMS

BONNET STICKER (SN) (CONSISTENT)

FRONT BUMPER GARNISH LH (SN) (CONSISTENT)
FRONT NUMBER PLATE (SN) (CONSISTENT)

BENT

NOT NECESSARY
MECESSARY
MECESSARY
NECESSARY
MECESSARY
CRACKED

NOT NECESSARY
NECESSARY
DEFORMED

NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
NOT NECESSARY
cuT

curt

NOT NECESSARY
BENT

NOT NECESSARY
CRACKED

NOT NECESSARY

TO REPAIR SEE
LABOUR

CuTt

NECESSARY
CRACKED
NOT NECESSARY

Report Ref No. CC4/ASM19005894/T1padq2

LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

51 Ubi Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industirial Park, Singapore 408833
TEL: 6256 3581 FAX: 6256 4315
Reg Mo 189607198R GST Rag No 19-9807188-R

1,574.80 1,574.80
23.90
95.00 95.00
58.00 58.00
89.10| 8810
10,00 10.00
2,718.70 2,718.70
181.50
15.10 15.10
1.327.60 1.327.60
55.30 -
18580
8320 -
138.80 138.80
143.50 143.50
48 40 -
387.10 387.10
168.25
563.80 563.60|
61.50
316.00 316.00
-413.3 -371.82
7.852.84 7,086 38
50.00 50.00
200.00 200.00
60.00 -
310.00 250.00




’ V V LKK Auto Consultants Pte Ltd

- .-- - - 51 Ubl Ave 1 #01-25 Paya Ubi Industrial Park_ Singapore 408833
’#_. TEL: 6256 3561 FAX: 6256 4315

Reg. No 189607198R GST Reg No 18-9607198-R

TO REPAIR FRONT FENDER LH FRONT SUPPORT 580.00 400.00

PANEL ,REMOVE & REFIX DAMAGED

PARTS STRAIGHTEN AND REALIGN AFFECTED

AREAS. INCLUSIVE OF THE REPAIR OF FRONT FENDER

LH.

TO SPRAY AFFECTED AREAS. 750.00 500.00

TO RUST PROOF AFFECTED AREAS 30.00 30.00

TO PROGRAMME & CODING HEADLIGHT. 200.00 100.00
1,560,00 1,030.00

GRAND TOTAL !.TZZJ;!;, 8,346.38

Report Ref No CC4/ASM19005994/T1pa3q2

MOHAMAD TAUFIKH HO LEONG CHUAN
M MATAI, AMSAE-A Automolive Assessor
Autometive Assessor

HSCLAIMER OF LIABILITY TO THIRD PARTIES:- This Report s made solely for the use s benefit of (he Cllent named on the frant page of this Report.
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